Isolating switching amplifier
2-channel
IMX12-DI01-2S-2R-0/ 24VDC/CC
E
di
tio
n
• 2

4 / 4 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
WM1 WIDER-
STANDSMODUL
0912101 The resistor module WM1 meets the requirements for line
monitoring between a mechanical contact and a TURCK
signal processor. The input circuit of the signal processor is
designed for sensors acc. to EN60947-5-6 (NAMUR) and
equipped with a wire-break and short-circuit monitoring func-
tion.
IMX12-SC-2X-4BK 7580940 Screw terminals for IM(X)12 modules; included in delivery: 4
pcs. of 2-pin black terminals
IMX12-SC-2X-4BU 7580941 Screw terminals for IM(X) 12 modules; included in delivery: 4
pcs. of 2-pin blue terminals
IMX12-CC-2X-4BK 7580942 Spring terminals for IM(X)12 modules; included in delivery: 4
pcs. black terminals, 2-pin
IMX12-CC-2X-4BU 7580943 Spring terminals for IM(X)12 modules; included in delivery: 4
pcs. blue terminals, 2-pin